Time:
4:00PM

4:30PM

9:40PM

From #

LEAP REGIONAL EVENT SCHEDULE 2024 - MINNEAPOLIS, MN

LOCATION: HOPKINS HIGH SCHOOL

ADDRESS: 2400 ROYALS DRIVE, MINNETONKA, MN 55305

DATE:
To #

101
165

FRIDAY, MAY 3
Category

Doors Open - Studio Director & Teacher Check In

164 | JUNIOR SOLOS
203 JUNIOR & SENIOR DUETS/TRIOS
TITLE IMPROV - Junior Age Division
AWARDS - Junior Solos/Duets/Trios & Senior Duets/Trios

Time:
7:00AM

7:30AM

12:25PM

1:30PM
5:50PM

6:30PM

10:45PM

From #

DATE:
To #

204
225

296

364

SATURDAY, MAY 4

Category

Doors Open - Studio Director & Teacher Check In
224 PETITE SOLOS
295 PETITE DUETS/TRIOS/GROUPS & TEEN DUETS/TRIOS
TITLE IMPROV - Petite Age Division
AWARDS - Petite Solos/Duets/Trios/Groups & Teen Duets/Trios
363  JUNIOR SKIP SMALL GROUPS & TEEN GROUPS
AWARDS - Junior Skip Small Groups & Teen Groups
448 TEEN SOLOS
TITLE IMPROV - Teen Age Division

AWARDS - Teen Solos

Time:
7:00AM

7:30AM

12:30PM

1:30PM

7:00PM

From #

DATE:
To #

449

545

SUNDAY, MAY 5

Category

Doors Open - Studio Director & Teacher Check In
544 ' SENIOR SOLOS
TITLE IMPROV - Senior Age Division
AWARDS - Senior Solos

618 JUNIOR LEAP SMALL GROUPS & JUNIOR LARGE GROUPS/LINES/PRODUCTIONS &

SENIOR GROUPS
LEAP! Competition - Petite/Junior
LEAP! Competition - Teen/Senior

AWARDS - Junior Leap Small Groups & Junior Large Groups/Lines/Productions & Senior
Groups



