LEAP REGIONAL EVENT SCHEDULE 2024 - MINNEAPOLIS, MN

LOCATION: HOPKINS HIGH SCHOOL

ADDRESS: 2400 ROYALS DRIVE, MINNETONKA, MN 55305

		DATE:	FRIDAY, MAY 3
Time:	From #	To #	Category
4:00PM			Doors Open - Studio Director & Teacher Check In
4:30PM	101	164	JUNIOR SOLOS
	165	203	JUNIOR & SENIOR DUETS/TRIOS
			TITLE IMPROV - Junior Age Division
9:40PM			AWARDS - Junior Solos/Duets/Trios & Senior Duets/Trios
		DATE:	SATURDAY, MAY 4
Time:	From #	То #	Category
7:00AM			Doors Open - Studio Director & Teacher Check In
7:30AM	204	224	PETITE SOLOS
	225	295	PETITE DUETS/TRIOS/GROUPS & TEEN DUETS/TRIOS
			TITLE IMPROV - Petite Age Division
12:25PM			AWARDS - Petite Solos/Duets/Trios/Groups & Teen Duets/Trios
1:30PM	296	363	JUNIOR SKIP SMALL GROUPS & TEEN GROUPS
5:50PM			AWARDS - Junior Skip Small Groups & Teen Groups
6:30PM	364	448	TEEN SOLOS
			TITLE IMPROV - Teen Age Division
10:45PM			AWARDS - Teen Solos
		DATE:	SUNDAY, MAY 5
Time:	From #	То #	Category
7:00AM			Doors Open - Studio Director & Teacher Check In
7:30AM	449	544	SENIOR SOLOS
			TITLE IMPROV - Senior Age Division
12:30PM			AWARDS - Senior Solos
1:30PM	545	618	JUNIOR LEAP SMALL GROUPS & JUNIOR LARGE GROUPS/LINES/PRODUCTIONS & SENIOR GROUPS

		LEAP! Competition - Petite/Junior
		LEAP! Competition - Teen/Senior
7:00PM		AWARDS - Junior Leap Small Groups & Junior Large Groups/Lines/Productions & Senior Groups



1